Calvary Academy 09/21/17
1730 West Jefferson St.
Springfield lllinois 62702
Phone (217)546-5987 Fax (217) 321-1063
Game Schedule
J.H. Boys Basketball
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S) BUS
10/28/17--11/02/17 2017 Calvary Academy Tip-Off 7th/8th Calvary TBA
Tournament Academy
Thu 11/09/17 Jacksonville - Our Saviour School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Fri 11/10/17 Riverton Junior High School 7th/8th Riverton 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Junior High
Mon 11/13/17 Tri-City Junior High School 7th/8th Tri-City JH 6:15 pm 7:30 pm
School
Tue 11/14/17 Chester - East Lincoln Junior High 7th/8th Chester-East 5:00 pm 6:15 pm
School Lincoln
Thu 11/16/17 Pawnee Junior High School 7th/8th Pawnee JH 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School
Mon 11/20/17 Morrisonville High School 7th/8th Morrisonville 6:15 pm 7:30 pm
JH School
Tue 11/2117 West Lincoln-Broadwell 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Mon 11/27/117 South Fork Junior High School 7th/8th Kincaid High 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School
Tue 11/28/17 Little Flower Catholic School 7th/8th Little Flower 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Catholic
School
Mon 12/04/17 lllini Central Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Fri 12/08/17 Trinity Lutheran 5/6th-7/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Sat 12/09/17 Mt. Pulaski Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 10:00 am 11:15 am
Academy
Mon 12/11/17 Sangamon Valley Junior High 7th/8th Sangamon 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School Valley High
School
Thu 12/14/17 St. Agnes School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Sat 01/06/18 Franklin Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 11:00 am 12:15 pm
Academy
Mon 01/08/18 Blessed Sacrament Junior High 7th/8th Blessed 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
School Sacrament
Thu 01/11/18 Springfield Christian 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Tue 01/16/18 Rochester Junior High School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm
Academy
Thu 01/18/18 Our Savior's Lutheran School 7th/8th Calvary 6:00 pm 7:15 pm

Academy



Calvary Academy 09/21/17
1730 West Jefferson St.
Springfield lllinois 62702

Phone (217)546-5987 Fax (217) 321-1063

Game Schedule
J.H. Boys Basketball

2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S) BUS
01/20/18--01/25/18 IESA 7th Grade Regionals 7th Grade TBA TBA

Printed on September 21, 2017



